
1. Summary  ‐       Call 102 CID 24‐2982 Mason County
Meeting title Pre‐Bid Video Conference William H. Harsha Bridge Repairs
Registration page views 3
Registered participants 24
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 25
Start time 7/10/24, 7:50:36 AM
End time 7/10/24, 8:23:12 AM
Meeting duration 32m 35s
Average attendance time 19m 7s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In‐Meeting Email Participant ID (UPN) Role First Name  Last Name Registration Email Registration Time Registration SCompany Name Job title Address
Graves, Ashley R (KYTC) 7/10/24, 7:53:31 AM7/10/24, 8:20:36 AM 27m 5s Ashley.Graves@ky.gov Ashley.Graves@ky.gov Organizer
Mathews, Tom T (KYTC) 7/10/24, 8:00:53 AM7/10/24, 8:19:57 AM 19m 4s tom.mathews@ky.gov tom.mathews@ky.gov Organizer
Scott Ribble 7/10/24, 7:52:05 AM7/10/24, 8:20:33 AM 28m 28s scott.ribble@burgessniple.com scott.ribble@burgessniple.com Presenter
Hurd, Stuart J (KYTC‐D09) 7/10/24, 7:56:58 AM7/10/24, 8:19:56 AM 22m 58s stuart.hurd@ky.gov stuart.hurd@ky.gov Attendee Stuart Hurd stuart.hurd@ky.gov 7/10/24, 7:47:42 AM Registered KYTC District 9 EIT 822 Elizaville Ave, Flemingsburg, KY 41041
Dallas Montgomery 7/10/24, 7:58:23 AM7/10/24, 8:20:02 AM 21m 38s Dallas.Montgomery@burgessniple.com dallas.montgomery@burgessniple.com Presenter
Ishmael, Kevin W (KYTC‐D09) 7/10/24, 7:59:40 AM7/10/24, 8:20:04 AM 20m 24s Kevin.Ishmael@ky.gov Kevin.Ishmael@ky.gov Attendee Kevin Ishmael kevin.ishmael@ky.gov 7/08/24, 7:59:55 AM Registered KYTC, D‐9 Trans. Engr. Tech. III 822 Elizaville Ave., Flemingsburg,KY 41041
Morgan, Lonnie D (KYTC) 7/10/24, 7:59:44 AM7/10/24, 8:19:50 AM 20m 5s Lonnie.Morgan@ky.gov Lonnie.Morgan@ky.gov Attendee Lonnie Morgan lonnie.morgan@ky.gov 7/09/24, 11:57:25 PM Registered KYTC Transportation Engineer Specialist  209 Mero Street
Cropper, Travis M (KYTC‐D09) 7/10/24, 8:00:40 AM7/10/24, 8:19:55 AM 19m 14s Travis.Cropper@ky.gov Travis.Cropper@ky.gov Attendee Travis Cropper travis.cropper@ky.gov 7/10/24, 5:50:29 AM Registered KYTC Transportation Engineer Supervisor P.O.  Box 347
Chris Davis 7/10/24, 8:01:18 AM7/10/24, 8:19:55 AM 18m 36s cdavis@structuraltec.com cdavis@structuraltec.com Attendee Jordan Sessa jsessa@structuraltec.com 6/27/24, 10:58:49 AM Registered Structural Technologies Senior Estimator 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth, TX 76155
Andrew Fodor 7/10/24, 8:01:18 AM7/10/24, 8:19:54 AM 18m 36s andrew.fodor@globalropeaccess.com andrew.fodor@globalropeaccess.com Attendee Andrew Fodor andrew.fodor@globalropeaccess.com 6/27/24, 11:03:24 AM Registered Global Rope Access Director of Business Development 39400 Government Road Squamish BC Canada
WAGNER Guillaume 7/10/24, 8:01:18 AM7/10/24, 8:20:02 AM 18m 43s Guillaume.WAGNER@freyssinet.com guillaume.wagner@vinci‐construction.com Attendee guillaume wagner guillaume.wagner@freyssinet.com 6/28/24, 2:55:33 PM Registered Freyssinet Inc Operation Manager  44880 Falcon Pl. – Ste 100 – Sterling, VA  20166 
Smith, Hayden J (KYTC‐D09) 7/10/24, 8:01:19 AM7/10/24, 8:19:52 AM 18m 33s Hayden.Smith@ky.gov Hayden.Smith@ky.gov Attendee Hayden Smith hayden.smith@ky.gov 7/09/24, 12:00:14 PM Registered KYTC District 9 Transportation Engineer Supervisor 822 Elizaville Ave
Dago A Mosquera 7/10/24, 8:01:19 AM7/10/24, 8:20:03 AM 18m 44s dmosquera@cjmahan.com DMosquera@cjmahan.com Attendee Dago A. Mosquera dmosquera@cjmahan.com 6/27/24, 3:32:08 PM Registered CJ Mahan Construction Estimator 3458 Lewis Centre Way, Grove City, OH
Tyler (Unverified) 7/10/24, 8:01:19 AM7/10/24, 8:19:58 AM 18m 38s Attendee Tyler Collins tyler.collins@airde.us 7/09/24, 8:08:15 PM Registered Aide BD 6280 S Valley View Blvd Suite 616
SMITH Matthew 7/10/24, 8:01:19 AM7/10/24, 8:19:53 AM 18m 33s matthew.smith@freyssinetusa.com matthew.smith@vinci‐construction.com Attendee Matthe Smith matthew.smith@freyssinetusa.com 7/09/24, 2:00:41 PM Registered Freyssinet Inc Estimator 44880 Falcon Place, suite 100, Sterling VA 20166
Daniel Holland 7/10/24, 8:01:19 AM7/10/24, 8:23:12 AM 21m 52s Attendee Robert Lail office@delongconcrete.com 7/09/24, 11:58:41 AM Registered Delong Concrete, LLC Estimator 940 Delong Rd, Lexington, KY 40515
St. John, Jeffrey 7/10/24, 8:01:19 AM7/10/24, 8:19:58 AM 18m 38s jstjohn@walshgroup.com jstjohn@walshgroup.com Attendee Jeff St John jstjohn@walshgroup.com 7/10/24, 7:57:24 AM Registered Walsh Construction Sr Project Manager Crown Point, IN
Lord, Becky 7/10/24, 8:01:20 AM7/10/24, 8:19:57 AM 18m 37s rlord@walshgroup.com rlord@walshgroup.com Attendee Becky Lord rlord@walshgroup.com 7/10/24, 7:41:54 AM Registered Walsh Construction Project Manager 1260 East Summit St. Crown Point, IN 46307
Bob Sward 7/10/24, 8:01:20 AM7/10/24, 8:19:56 AM 18m 35s bsward@structuraltec.com bsward@structuraltec.com Attendee Jordan Sessa jsessa@structuraltec.com 6/27/24, 10:58:49 AM Registered Structural Technologies Senior Estimator 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth, TX 76155
Jordan Sessa 7/10/24, 8:01:20 AM7/10/24, 8:19:53 AM 18m 32s jsessa@structuraltec.com jsessa@structuraltec.com Attendee Jordan Sessa jsessa@structuraltec.com 6/27/24, 10:58:49 AM Registered Structural Technologies Senior Estimator 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth, TX 76155
Kevin Hooley 7/10/24, 8:01:20 AM7/10/24, 8:19:53 AM 18m 32s Kevin.Hooley@dywidag.com khooley@dywidag.com Attendee Kevin Hooley kevin.hooley@dywidag.com 7/05/24, 11:59:51 AM Registered DYWIDAG Systems International Division Sales Manager 320 Marmon Drive, Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Jones, Blake B (KYTC‐D09) 7/10/24, 8:01:47 AM7/10/24, 8:19:49 AM 18m 2s Blake.Jones@ky.gov blake.jones@ky.gov Attendee Blake Jones blake.jones@ky.gov 6/27/24, 6:31:00 AM Registered Kentucky Transportation Cabinet Transportation Engineer Supervisor 822 Elizaville Ave Flemingsburg KY 41041
Poole, Brad J (KYTC) 7/10/24, 8:03:11 AM7/10/24, 8:20:01 AM 16m 50s brad.poole@ky.gov brad.poole@ky.gov Attendee Brad Poole brad.poole@ky.gov 6/27/24, 6:47:23 AM Registered kytc//ky.gov Transp. Eng. Tech 200 Mero Street
Mathey, Steve 7/10/24, 8:07:31 AM7/10/24, 8:20:01 AM 12m 30s smathey@DSBrown.com smathey@dsb.gibraltar1.com Attendee Steve Mathey smathey@dsbrown.com 7/02/24, 8:10:54 PM Registered DS Brown Cableguard Product Manager 300 East Cherry, North Baltimore, OH  45872
Byron Ogger 7/10/24, 8:13:53 AM7/10/24, 8:20:11 AM 6m 18s byrono@intechcontracting.com byrono@intechcontracting.com Attendee Byron Ogger byrono@intechcontracting.com 7/03/24, 8:47:07 AM Registered Intech Contracting, LLC V.P. 3131 Custer Drive

Randy Crawford randy.crawford@ky.gov 6/27/24, 9:13:52 AM Registered KYTC TES 200 Mero Street
Tom Owen tjowen@pcl.com 6/28/24, 8:45:01 AM Registered PCL Construction, Inc. Project Manager 1 N. Dale Mabry Hwy., Suite 300, Tampa, Florida 33609
Donnie Miracle donnie.miracle@ky.gov 6/28/24, 1:07:50 PM Registered KYTC TEBM 200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40622
Joseph Pyles jcpyles@iglou.com 7/01/24, 5:53:53 PM Registered Pyles Engineers, PLLC Engineer PO Box 1072, Frankfort, KY  40602
David Leach david.leach@ky.gov 7/08/24, 9:39:35 AM Registered KYTC‐ District 9 Trans. Engr. Br. Mgr.  5673 S. Hwy 211


